DECISIVE DIVIDEND CORPORATION

DECISIVE DIVIDEND CORPORATION

ISIN: CA24345T1003

Overview

2024/06/28 21:59:53

Price
7.26 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.07% (0.00)

ISIN CA24345T1003
Symbol DE
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 92 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.26 CAD (1,800)
7.37 CAD (500)
7.29 CAD

7.32 CAD

7.26 CAD
7.2550 CAD
7.292125 CAD
4,343
31,669.70

21

100

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

L

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA24345T1003&ID_NOTATION=127298600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b195a14e301cd148d9b15e50563cde18570189f9514944c9ccc50ea13d27acbb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b5ae8470df53c8e2&time=1719848594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11da3e1b63a0346d2528100d60ff472d5ffd48071f534abc0a40c8924226c001&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=703e8db296d82d26f&time=1719848594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4f777f3ff335ace6b2d97f359a9776623171ba45dd081ee52bdf5654a219329&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6edbf78f58f0966cd&time=1719848594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=421d86d7d696b3e8b6080ec85dcc1d4513af858b2b23d81d736bfb90ce5dbb6c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b2c178bd627e0fbf&time=1719848594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cc9285a5a63298204cdcf5992cb936515359145cc5f4ffde1d609f1f3073415&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2bda481ac71813802&time=1719848594&tool=RSC

DECISIVE DIVIDEND CORPORATION

Details

2024/06/28 21:59:53

Price
7.26 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.07% (0.00)

CA24345T1003

DE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

92 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.26 CAD (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 7.37 CAD (500)
Open 7.29 CAD
High 7.32 CAD
Low 7.26 CAD
Close (prev. day) 7.2550 CAD
VWAP 7.292125 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,343
Trading volume 31,669.70
Number of trades 21
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.48% +1.82% +102.79%
Perf (abs.) -0.85 +0.13  +3.68
Beta 0.56 0.51 0.28
Volatility  42.20 38.67 32.12

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
21

Time Price

7.29 CAD (7,021)
7.38 CAD (22,281)

9.21 CAD (25,129)

8.48 CAD (20,897)
11.50 CAD (2024/02/28)
6.91 CAD (2024/05/24)
11.50 CAD (2024/02/28)
6.80 CAD (2023/06/30)

21:59 7.26 CAD

08:02 4.84 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 21
0.00 2

2

21:22 5.1377 USD 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=127298600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417620292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427973157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427973157

DECISIVE DIVIDEND CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DECISIVE DIVIDEND CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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